
	LOAD TEST CAT 

DIESEL GENERATOR SET


	Job data:

	Customer:
	
	WO
	

	Site:
	Zeppelin Esbjerg
	Date
	05.09.2024

	
	
	Service engineer
	

	Installation data:

	Engine type:
	C32
	Genset type:
	

	Engine arr. no:
	485-8809
	Genset arr. no:
	     

	Engine serial no:
	JPS00526
	Genset serial no:
	

	Engine power:
	
	Full load performance:
	970


LOAD TEST EPG ENGINE PROGRAM
FOR STABLE CONDITIONS - ENGINE RUNNING TIME: 15 MIN. BEFORE TEST START.

	25% LOAD
	25
	MIN. RUNNING
	REMARKS:
	     

	50% LOAD
	15
	MIN. RUNNING
	REMARKS:
	     

	75% LOAD
	15
	MIN. RUNNING
	REMARKS:
	     

	100% LOAD
	30
	MIN. RUNNING
	REMARKS:
	     



PARTICIPANTS:

FROM: Zeppelin Power Systems: Erik P. Bundesen

FROM:      
FROM:      
FROM:      
	
	LOAD TEST EPG 

	HOUR
	H/M
	10.00
	10.40
	10.55
	11.10
	11.25

	LOAD %
	%
	25
	50
	75
	100
	100

	AMBIENT TEMPERATURE OUTSIDE
	°C
	24,0
	24,5
	24,5
	24,5
	24,5

	RPM
	
	1500
	1498
	1500
	1501
	1500

	LUBE OIL PRESSURE
	KPA
	427
	406
	391
	379
	374

	LUBE OIL TEMPERATURE BEFORE COOLER
	°C
	N/A
	N/A
	92
	96
	100

	LUBE OIL TEMPERATURE AFTER COOLER
	°C
	N/A
	N/A
	73
	73
	73

	COOLING WATER TEMPERATURE INLET ENGINE 
	°C
	N/A
	N/A
	63
	63
	69

	COOLING WATER TEMP OUTLET ENGINE 
	°C
	83
	85
	87
	87
	89

	AIR TEMP INLET A/C
	°C
	N/A
	N/A
	140
	186
	189

	AIR TEMP OUTLET A/C
	°C
	26,2
	N/A
	30,6
	33,3
	36,1

	BOOST PRESS.
	KPA
	38
	89
	164
	251
	250

	FUEL PRESSURE
	KPA
	700
	692
	694
	678
	672

	FUEL CONSUMPTION
	L / HOUR
	65
	113
	185
	235
	235

	CRANKCASE PRESSURE
	mm H2O
	-1,0
	-1,0
	-0,9
	-0,7
	-0,7

	LOAD
	KW
	241
	482
	726
	967
	960

	VOLTAGE
	V
	398
	398
	398
	398
	398

	CURRENT
	A.
	348
	698
	1055
	1402
	1397

	FREQUENCY
	Hz
	50
	50
	50
	50
	50

	READING MADE BY:
	INT.
	EPB
	EPB
	EPB
	EPB
	EPB

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	COMMENTS:
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